WASHINGTON COURT is a family development that
consists of one hundred two (102) units spread
across 29 two-story townhouse residential units and
is regulated by HUD under the Section 8 Program
and California Tax Credit Allocation Committee. The
head of household must be over the age of 18 years.
Washington…